M16 versafast® Connectivity Products
    B2007  G3
Receptacle Part Number Key
Gender
K = female receptacle
S = male receptacle
Housing Style
(blank) = front mount
D = rear mount
M16 Versafast Receptacle
B K F D 14 - 12 - * /14.5/NPT
Thread Type
/14.5/NPT = 1/2-14 NPT threads
/18.375/NPT = 3/8-18 NPT threads
/M20 = M20 threads
/M18 = M18 thread
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY. Consult factory for catalog items not identified.
Length in Meters
Number of Wires / AWG / Color Codes
5 = 5x18 AWG BN, BU, WH, BU, BK, GY
6 = 6x18 AWG BN, BU, WH, BU, BK, GY, PK
7 = 7x18 AWG WH, BN, GN, YE, GY, PK, BU
8 = 8x18 AWG WH, BN, GN, YE, GY, PK, BU, RD
12 = 12x22 AWG BN, BU, WH, GN, YE, GY, PK, RD, BK, OG, TN, VT
14 = 14x22 AWG BN, RD/BU, BK, PK, GN, BU, OG, GY/BN, VT, WH, RD, GY,
YE, TN
19 = 19x22 AWG BN, GY/PK, RD/BU, WH/GN, BK, BN/GN, PK, WH/YE, GN,
YE/BN, BU, OG, GY/BN, VT, WH, RD, GY, YE, TN
Housing Material
(blank) = nickel plated brass
V = stainless steel
Designator for Receptacle
Number of Pins
5 = 5 12 = 12
6 = 6 14 = 14
7 = 7 19 = 19
8 = 8 PCB = PCB PINS
ve
rs
af
as
t®